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Certificate of Analysis

Organic Clean Chlorella™ SL 200mg Tablets

General Composition:

Test Parameters
Crude Protein
Carbohydrate
Crude Fat
CGF
Chlorophyll
Total Pheophorbide
Existing Pheophorbide

Heavy Metal:

Test Parameters

Aluminum
Lead (Pb)
Cadmium (Cd)
Mercury (HQg)
Arsenic (as As203)

Microbiological:

Test Parameters
Total plate count
E.Coli
Salmonella
Yeast &Mold

Radiation:

Test Parameters
131
I

134

Cs
Cs

137

* Regulation of radiation criteria in food: "' should be less than 300 Ba/kg. *cs and "'Cs should be less than 370 Ba/kg.

Specification
50-60%
15-30%

5-12%
>1.8 unit
>2000mg/100g
<80mg/100g
<60mg/100g

Specification
<5 ppm
< 0.1 ppm
< 0.2 ppm
< 0.05 ppm
< 1.0 ppm

Specification
<5x10°3cfu/g
Negative
Negative
Negative

Specification
10 Bg/kg*
10 Bg/kg*
10 Bg/kg*

“Ul'in dairy produt and baby food should be less than 55 Bq/kg.

Test Result

59.1%

23.32%

6.97%

1.9 unit
2051.1mg/100g
31.37mg/100g

19.2mg/100g

Test Result
<4 ppm
<0.1 ppm
<0.05 ppm
<0.05 ppm
<0.2 ppm

Test Result
1.0x103cfu/g
Negative
Negative
Negative

Test Result
N.D.

N.D.
N.D.



